37€15 U0 19yJe\y 0] sndwed eIA punoqgisey

9AY JeJlua) 0] sndwed elA punoqisam

Street Intersection
Leave Clarke
2nd / Central

W State / Central

Shafer / West Union

W Green Dr / Shafer St
S Green Dr/ Unv Terrace
Race Street

Stewart St - Front Four
Stewart / East Union
Stewart / Mill St
Palmer / Stimson
Stimson / Campbell
Morris / May

May / Lincoln

Lincoln / Home St

Community Center
Athens Mall

Kroger
WalMart

Line e, Schedule

Bus Stop Monday - Friday
Landmarks Nearby
Sheltering Arms, West Elementary 2:45p 3:45p 4:45p 5:145p 6:45p 7:45p 8:45p
City Code and Engineering 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46
Miller’s Chicken, 244 W State 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 T7:47 8:47
W Union Cemetery, Diles, WUSOC 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48
Culinary Services 2:49 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 7:49 8:49
Clippinger Lab, Ping Rec Center 2:52 3:52 4:52 552 6:52 7:52 8:52
Morton Hall, Scott Quad, Gordy Hall 2:54 354 454 554 654 7:54 8:54
Nelson, Shively, Riverpark Twrs 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55
Jefferson Hall, McCracken, Milliron 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56
Christ the King Parish, Siegfried Hall 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57
Hocking Valley Bank, Palmer Place 2:58 3:58 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58
Jackie O's, Sonic, Mill St Village 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59
Red Cross, Hughes Funeral Home 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00
Near east side neighborhood 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00
Athens Library, Putnam Square 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01
City Pool, Skate Park, Visitor Center 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04
Social Security Office, AT&T Store 3:06 4:06 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06
Big Lots, Save a Lot, Autozone 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07
Burger King , Mac's, OU Credit Union 3:09p 4:09p 5:09p 6:09p 7:09p 8:09p 9:09p
Gran Ranchero, Pet Land, Lowes 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10

Sleep Outfitters

Arrive Market on State
Leave Market on State

Athena Grand Cinema, Farmers Market

BMV, Texas Roadhouse, Tractor Supply

Connections:

Though Line 4 does not have timed connections with other
APT lines, connections with a wait can be made at Shafer/W
State, W Union/Shafer, Richland at Grover, and at any stop

along East State Street.

970 East State St | West bound across from Sleep Outfitters 3:22 422 5:22 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22
East State / Robinson | Mac's, Friendly Paws, HVB, Walmart 3:22 4:22 5:22 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22
Big Lots | T-Mobile, Save-a-Lot, Kroger, ALDI 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23
East State / Eden| Firestone, Don Wood, Athens Mall 3:24 4:24 5:24  6:24 7:24 8:24 9:24
East State / Charles| Donatos, Comm Ctr, NAPA, New Mkt 324 4:24 5:24  6:24 7:24 8:24 9:24
Home St/ Lincoln| Putnam Square, Athens Library 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26
Lincoln / May | Near east side neighborhood 327 427 527 627 727 827 927
May / Morris | Red Cross, Hughes Funeral Home 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27
Campbell / Stimson | Jackie O's, Sonic, Mill St Village 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28
Stimson / Palmer | china Fortune, HVB, USPS, Farmacy 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29
Mill / Stewart| Christ the King Parish, Siegfried Hall 330 430 530 630 7:30 830 9:30
Stewart / East Union | McCracken, Jefferson, Milliron Apts 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31
Stewart St - Front Four| Nelson, Shively, Riverpark Twrs 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31
Race St | Morton Hall, Scott Quad, Gordy Hall 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32
S Green Dr/ Unv Terrace| Clippinger Lab, Ping Rec Center 3:34  4:34 534 634 734 834 934
W Green Dr / Shafer St | Culinary Services 3:37 4:37 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37
Moore / Shafer | OU Credit Union 3:38 4:38 538 633 7:38 838 9:38
Arrive Clarke| Sheltering Arms, West Elementary 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41

Updated August 5, 2024

Connections to free CATS shuttle loops on the Ohio University
Campus are available at most campus stops. Intercity GoBus
service is available at Baker Center (1st floor) and at the Athens
Community Center on E State St.



